
Rodeo:
Perf: Go-Round:

Name Hometown DRAW 1 Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$

BRIDGER ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND 27 4.54 1 $1,600.00
CODY CABRAL HILO, HI 149 4.55 2 $1,200.00

TANNER BRUNNER RAMONA, KS 43 4.58 3 $800.00
CAYDEN HARMON STEPHENVILLE, TX 110 4.7 4 $400.00
BLAINE BUCHANAN ROBERTS, MT 56 4.77

COLIN FOX (DY) MANVEL, TX 205 4.86
TAIT KVISTAD BENSON, MN 147 5.12

TREVOR CRAINER (DY) CARRIZO SPRINGS, TX 71 5.21
TONY ASKA TULSA, OK 118 5.23

JAKE HOLMES MULBERRY, KS 173 5.31
TYLER RAVENSCROFT NENZEL, NE 19 5.49

SAM POWERS SONORA, TX 4 5.78
MASON COUCH DURANT OK 101 5.81
DENVER BERRY CHECOTAH, OK 72 5.81
DARCY KERSH HICO, TX 18 5.87

KREECE DEARING (DY) CHICO, TX 3 6.31
COLE PUGH (DY) JASPER, TX 65 6.48
DARYL ELLIOTT BEAUMONT, TX 211 6.77
MARC JOINER SUMMIT, MS 114 7.1
JAMES TAYLOR TULSA, OK 84 7.37
ELI TIPPMANN NEW HAVEN, IN 62 7.5

REGINALD MCCULLOUGH HOUSTON, TX 105 7.64
SAM SHOFNER (DY) JASPER, TX 80 8.19
TRISYN KALAWAIA HILO, HAWAII 6 9.85

COLTON SWEARINGEN COLEMAN, OK 158 11.07
GARRETT ELMORE SPRINGER, OK 14 12.21

CODY DEVERS PERRYTON, TX 21 100
BLAZE BYLER (DY) BELLVILLE, TX 100 100
TYLER BAUERLE JOURDANTON, TX 9 100
LANE WHITT (DY) STEPHENVILLE, TX 113 100

STEWART GULLAGER FORT SCOTT, KS 167 100
SHANE FREY DUNCAN, OK 1 100

BARRETT SHELTON (DY) GONZALES, TX 104 100
ETHAN PRICE LEEDEY, OK 36 100
TYLER HARRIS COLE CAMP, MO 119 100

BOYD HANAGRIFF RICHARDS, TX 73 100
CADE GOODMAN WAELDER, TX 131 100
HOLDEN MYERS VAN, TX 66 100

SAM GOINGS FALLON, NV 120 100
RILEY DUVALL CHECOTAH, OK 161 100
ELI TROYER SCOTTSVILLE, KY 127 100

CRAIG PARKS CULLEOKA, TN 22 100
WILL CARPENTER GUYMON, OK 170 100

AUGUSTUS FRANZEN KEARNEY, NE 55 100
SHERMAN WYCKOFF BEAUMONT, TX 115 100

JAYLYIN MINOR ANDERSON, TX 85 100
TYLER MANN HUMANSVILLE, MO 165 100

JEREMY BURKHALTER HOUSTON TX 97 100
KENNY AUTMAN KANKAKEE, IL 20 tonn

Robstown, TX starting: 5/8/2023 ending: 5/9/2023
Monday- STEER WRESTLING 1

RODEO CORPUS CHRSTI
Qualifying Rounds



Perf: Go-Round:
Name Hometown DRAW 2 Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$

RILEY DUVALL CHECOTAH, OK 158 3.84 1 $1,600.00
COLTON SWEARINGEN COLEMAN, OK 105 4.12 2 $1,200.00
DARYL ELLIOTT BEAUMONT, TX 147 4.36 3 $800.00
SAM SHOFNER (DY) JASPER, TX 118 4.59 4 $400.00
AUGUSTUS FRANZEN KEARNEY, NE 165 5
TONY ASKA TULSA, OK 27 5.21
TANNER BRUNNER RAMONA, KS 14 5.28
DENVER BERRY CHECOTAH, OK 205 5.31
JAMES TAYLOR TULSA, OK 80 5.45
MARC JOINER SUMMIT, MS 4 5.7
TYLER HARRIS COLE CAMP, MO 114 5.86
JEREMY BURKHALTER HOUSTON TX 72 6.49
CRAIG PARKS CULLEOKA, TN 3 6.64
DARCY KERSH HICO, TX 36 6.74
REGINALD MCCULLOUGH HOUSTON, TX 167 7.67
COLE PUGH (DY) JASPER, TX 20 7.91
GARRETT ELMORE SPRINGER, OK 120 8.65
TRISYN KALAWAIA HILO, HAWAII 66 8.85
BLAZE BYLER (DY) BELLVILLE, TX 101 9.15
JAYLYIN MINOR ANDERSON, TX 71 9.64
SAM GOINGS FALLON, NV 104 9.74
BLAINE BUCHANAN ROBERTS, MT 84 11.65
LANE WHITT (DY) STEPHENVILLE, TX 1 11.83
ELI TIPPMANN NEW HAVEN, IN 127 15.59
KREECE DEARING (DY) CHICO, TX 43 23.8
BRIDGER ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND 22 100
CODY CABRAL HILO, HI 55 100
CAYDEN HARMON STEPHENVILLE, TX 119 100
COLIN FOX (DY) MANVEL, TX 161 100
TAIT KVISTAD BENSON, MN 115 100
TREVOR CRAINER (DY) CARRIZO SPRINGS, TX 149 100
JAKE HOLMES MULBERRY, KS 73 100
TYLER RAVENSCROFT NENZEL, NE 65 100
SAM POWERS SONORA, TX 113 100
MASON COUCH DURANT OK 75 100
CODY DEVERS PERRYTON, TX 18 100
TYLER BAUERLE JOURDANTON, TX 211 100
STEWART GULLAGER FORT SCOTT, KS 6 100
SHANE FREY DUNCAN, OK 110 100
BARRETT SHELTON (DY) GONZALES, TX 170 100
ETHAN PRICE LEEDEY, OK 21 100
BOYD HANAGRIFF RICHARDS, TX 97 100
CADE GOODMAN WAELDER, TX 62 100
HOLDEN MYERS VAN, TX 9 100
ELI TROYER SCOTTSVILLE, KY 19 100
WILL CARPENTER GUYMON, OK 85 100
SHERMAN WYCKOFF BEAUMONT, TX 100 100
TYLER MANN HUMANSVILLE, MO 56 100
SAM SHELTON FINLEY, WA nto

Monday- STEER WRESTLING 2



Perf: Go-Round:

Name Hometown DRAW 1 DRAW 2
Rnd1 
TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$ Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$ AVE AVE Plc AVE $ DY$

TANNER BRUNNER RAMONA, KS 43 14 4.6 3 $800.00 5.28 9.86 $2,030.00
TONY ASKA TULSA, OK 118 27 5.2 5.21 10.44 $1,680.00
DENVER BERRY CHECOTAH, OK 72 205 5.8 5.31 11.12 $1,330.00
DARYL ELLIOTT BEAUMONT, TX 211 147 6.8 4.36 3 $800.00 11.13 $980.00
DARCY KERSH HICO, TX 18 36 5.9 6.74 12.61 $630.00
SAM SHOFNER (DY) JASPER, TX 80 118 8.19 4.59 4 $400.00 12.78 $350.00 $2,500.00
MARC JOINER SUMMIT, MS 114 4 7.1 5.7 12.8
JAMES TAYLOR TULSA, OK 84 80 7.4 5.45 12.82
COLE PUGH (DY) JASPER, TX 65 20 6.48 7.91 14.39 $1,000.00
COLTON SWEARINGEN COLEMAN, OK 158 105 11 4.12 2 $1,200.00 15.19
REGINALD MCCULLOUGH HOUSTON, TX 105 167 7.6 7.67 15.31
BLAINE BUCHANAN ROBERTS, MT 56 84 4.8 11.65 16.42
TRISYN KALAWAIA HILO, HAWAII 6 66 9.85 8.85 18.7
GARRETT ELMORE SPRINGER, OK 14 120 12 8.65 20.86
ELI TIPPMANN NEW HAVEN, IN 62 127 7.5 15.59 23.09
KREECE DEARING (DY) CHICO, TX 3 43 6.31 23.8 30.11
RILEY DUVALL CHECOTAH, OK 161 158 100 3.84 1 $1,600.00 103.84
BRIDGER ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND 27 22 4.5 1 $1,600.00 100 104.54
CODY CABRAL HILO, HI 149 55 4.6 2 $1,200.00 100 104.55
CAYDEN HARMON STEPHENVILLE, TX 110 119 4.7 4 $400.00 100 104.7
COLIN FOX (DY) MANVEL, TX 205 161 4.86 100 104.86
AUGUSTUS FRANZEN KEARNEY, NE 55 165 100 5 105
TAIT KVISTAD BENSON, MN 147 115 5.1 100 105.12
TREVOR CRAINER (DY) CARRIZO SPRINGS, TX 71 149 5.21 100 105.21
JAKE HOLMES MULBERRY, KS 173 73 5.3 100 105.31
TYLER RAVENSCROFT NENZEL, NE 19 65 5.5 100 105.49
SAM POWERS SONORA, TX 4 113 5.78 100 105.78
MASON COUCH DURANT OK 101 75 5.81 100 105.81
TYLER HARRIS COLE CAMP, MO 119 114 100 5.86 105.86
JEREMY BURKHALTER HOUSTON TX 97 72 100 6.49 106.49
CRAIG PARKS CULLEOKA, TN 22 3 100 6.64 106.64
BLAZE BYLER (DY) BELLVILLE, TX 100 101 100 9.15 109.15
JAYLYIN MINOR ANDERSON, TX 85 71 100 9.64 109.64
SAM GOINGS FALLON, NV 120 104 100 9.74 109.74
LANE WHITT (DY) STEPHENVILLE, TX 113 1 100 11.83 111.83
CODY DEVERS PERRYTON, TX 21 18 100 100 200
TYLER BAUERLE JOURDANTON, TX 9 211 100 100 200
STEWART GULLAGER FORT SCOTT, KS 167 6 100 100 200
SHANE FREY DUNCAN, OK 1 110 100 100 200
BARRETT SHELTON (DY) GONZALES, TX 104 170 100 100 200
ETHAN PRICE LEEDEY, OK 36 21 100 100 200
BOYD HANAGRIFF RICHARDS, TX 73 97 100 100 200
CADE GOODMAN WAELDER, TX 131 62 100 100 200
HOLDEN MYERS VAN, TX 66 9 100 100 200
ELI TROYER SCOTTSVILLE, KY 127 19 100 100 200
WILL CARPENTER GUYMON, OK 170 85 100 100 200
SHERMAN WYCKOFF BEAUMONT, TX 115 100 100 100 200
TYLER MANN HUMANSVILLE, MO 165 56 100 100 200
SAM SHELTON FINLEY, WA NTO nto #VALUE!

Monday- STEER WRESTLING AVERAGE



Qualifying Rounds

Rodeo:
Perf: Go-Round:

Name Hometown DRAW 1 Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$
DUSTIN MUELLER/ JUSTIN DELAGARZA REFUGIO, TX/ FREER, TX 456 5.65 1 $1,600.00

CLAY SMITH/ JAKE LONG BROKEN BOW, OK/ COFFEYVILLE, KS 454 5.73 2 $1,200.00
KOBY SANCHEZ/ ZACK MABRY ETHEL, LA/ PIEDMONT, AL 459 6.3 3 $800.00
RILEY KITTLE/ JACE HELTON WOODLAND, AL/ TOLAR, TX 447 6.79 4 $400.00
TY ARNOLD/ KADEN PROFILI MIDWAY, TX/ JACKSONVILLE, TX 451 6.89

TANNER TOMLINSON/ PATRICK SMITH ANGLETON, TX/ LIPAN, TX 440 6.96
DEETS DAVIS/ JAYDEN CISNEROS VICTORIA, TX/ CHOUDRANT, LA 421 7.7

BILLY BOB BROWN/ KIRBY BLANKENSHIP CARBON, TX/ LAMPASAS, TX 418 7.78
LARRY HAMMONS/ KENT NIXON SAN ANTONIO, TX/ PLEASANTON, TX 114 7.81
CONLEY KLEINHANS (DY)/ BRAY 

FENOGLIO (DY) MONTAGUE, TX/ NOCONA, TX 457 7.99
THOMAS ZUNIGA/ RENO STOEBNER YORKTOWN, TX/ STEPHENVILLE, TX 426 8.04

ZEB CHAPMAN/ ROSS LOWRY LAFAYETTE, GA/ SUMMERVILLE, GA 229 8.41

KOLDEN HUEBNER/ LORRAINE MORENO WIMBERLEY, TX/ MATHIS, TX 453 8.44
GARRETT ELMORE/ TYDANIEL HALLER SPRINGER, OK/ MIDLAND, TX 419 8.6
SPEED WILLIAMS/ GABRIEL WILLIAMS COMANCHE, TX/ COMANCHE, TX 416 8.71
RENDON POWLEDGE (DY)/ BLAINE 

BURLESON (DY) GRANDVIEW, TX/ WALLER, TX 417 9.19
KREECE DEARING (DY)/ RENDON 

POWLEDGE (DY) CHICO, TX/ GRANDVIEW, TX 230 10.07
TREVOR HOWARD/ CODY HEFLIN SALLISAW, OK/ PRYOR, OK 420 10.13
CODY CAMERER/ CASEY HICKS KIO, OK/ TALALA, OK 435 10.29
NELSON WYATT/ JADE CORKILL CLANTON, AL/ FALLON, NV 382 11.13
CALEB GREEN/ JOE MATTERN STEPHENVILLE, TX/ MAGNOLIA, TX 460 11.25

JOSEPH BROWN/ JUSTIN AMBRIZ ROSS, TX/ POTEET, TX 405 11.33
JADE CORKILL*/ JUSTIN VALLEJO FALLON, NV/ LULING, TX 413 11.5

TEE LUTTRELL/ CALEB GREEN CHOUDRANT, LA/ STEPHENVILLE, TX 443 12.08
CLINT KELLER/ BOOGIE RAY FORSYTH, GA/ MABANK, TX 438 13.02

KASTON PEAVY/ SHANE EDMONSON BAY MINETTE, AL/ DAWSON, AL 107 13.05
CASEY HICKS/ STITCHES STANLEY TALALA, OK/ WAGONER, OK 112 13.73
KAITLYN TORRES/ TANNER JAMES ALICE, TX/ KERVILLE, TX 442 13.79
BLAINE BURLESON (DY)/ CARSON 

SONNIER (DY) WALLER TX/ BOLING, TX 439 14.76
HOLDEN WARNASCH (DY)/ HAYES 

JOHNSON (DY) BULVERDE, TX/ FORT WORTH, TX 455 15.95
THOMAS BRAMAN/ TEE LUTTRELL VICTORIA, TX/ CHOUDRANT, LA 458 17.29
SANDERS MCELROY (DY)/ SCOUT 

MCELROY (DY)
MOUNTAIN VIEW, AR/ MOUNTAIN 

VIEW, AR 414 100
KOLBY KRIEGER/RICH SKELTON FREDRICKTOWN, MO/ LLANO, TX 169 100

RENO STOEBNER/ WHIT KITCHENS STEPHENVILLE, TX/ MAGNOLIA, TX 452 100
CHANNING WESCOTT (DY)/ KREECE 

DEARING (DY) DELEON, TX/ CHICO, TX 428 100
KENT NIXON/ LARRY HAMMONS PLEASANTON, TX/ SAN ANTONIO, TX 422 100

JT HILL (DY)/ COLTON CLAYTON (DY) WEATHERFORD, TX/ NEEDVILLE, TX 412 100
TRENT WOOD/ HAYDEN POWELL PORTALES, NM/ ROGERS, NM 425 100

ROWDY BLUEMEL/ GREG PHILLIPS TAFT, TX/ PARADISE, TX 523 100
JAMES ARVISO/ DANIEL BRAMAN SEBA DALKAI, AZ/ REFUGIO, TX 423 100

QUISTO LOPEZ/ SERGIO GONZALES BEEVILLE, TX/ KINGSVILLE, TX 408 100
GREG PHILLIPS/ COLBY TALLEY PARADISE, TX/ DRIPPING SPRINGS, TX 444 100

BEAU HEBERT/ SPEED WILLIAMS* FRIERSON, LA/ CAMP VERDE, AZ 446 100

RODEO CORPUS CHRSTI

Robstown, TX starting: 5/8/2023 ending: 5/9/2023
Monday- TEAM ROPING 1



Qualifying Rounds

Rodeo:
Perf: Go-Round:

Name Hometown DRAW 2 Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$
NELSON WYATT/ JADE CORKILL CLANTON, AL/ FALLON, NV 413 4.7 1 $1,600.00
BILLY BOB BROWN/ KIRBY BLANKENSHIP CARBON, TX/ LAMPASAS, TX 442 5.84 2 $1,200.00
JOSEPH BROWN/ JUSTIN AMBRIZ ROSS, TX/ POTEET, TX 444 5.94 3 $800.00
RILEY KITTLE/ JACE HELTON WOODLAND, AL/ TOLAR, TX 435 5.99 4 $400.00
JAMES ARVISO/ DANIEL BRAMAN SEBA DALKAI, AZ/ REFUGIO, TX 452 6.24
KASTON PEAVY/ SHANE EDMONSON BAY MINETTE, AL/ DAWSON, AL 458 6.38
BEAU HEBERT/ SPEED WILLIAMS* FRIERSON, LA/ CAMP VERDE, AZ 459 6.55
ZEB CHAPMAN/ ROSS LOWRY LAFAYETTE, GA/ SUMMERVILLE, GA 426 6.58
TREVOR HOWARD/ CODY HEFLIN SALLISAW, OK/ PRYOR, OK 443 6.71
JADE CORKILL*/ JUSTIN VALLEJO FALLON, NV/ LULING, TX 416 6.8
KREECE DEARING (DY)/ RENDON 
POWLEDGE (DY) CHICO, TX/ GRANDVIEW, TX 456 7.16
THOMAS BRAMAN/ TEE LUTTRELL VICTORIA, TX/ CHOUDRANT, LA 405 7.16
CHANNING WESCOTT (DY)/ KREECE 
DEARING (DY) DELEON, TX/ CHICO, TX 417 7.49
DUSTIN MUELLER/ JUSTIN DELAGARZA REFUGIO, TX/ FREER, TX 421 7.53
CALEB GREEN/ JOE MATTERN STEPHENVILLE, TX/ MAGNOLIA, TX 230 7.54
JT HILL (DY)/ COLTON CLAYTON (DY) WEATHERFORD, TX/ NEEDVILLE, TX 420 7.98
THOMAS ZUNIGA/ RENO STOEBNER YORKTOWN, TX/ STEPHENVILLE, TX 382 8.26
CONLEY KLEINHANS (DY)/ BRAY 
FENOGLIO (DY) MONTAGUE, TX/ NOCONA, TX 419 8.51
SPEED WILLIAMS/ GABRIEL WILLIAMS COMANCHE, TX/ COMANCHE, TX 451 8.97
HOLDEN WARNASCH (DY)/ HAYES 
JOHNSON (DY) BULVERDE, TX/ FORT WORTH, TX 428 9.45
LARRY HAMMONS/ KENT NIXON SAN ANTONIO, TX/ PLEASANTON, TX 460 9.88
TANNER TOMLINSON/ PATRICK SMITH ANGLETON, TX/ LIPAN, TX 425 10.46
TY ARNOLD/ KADEN PROFILI MIDWAY, TX/ JACKSONVILLE, TX 112 13.12
DEETS DAVIS/ JAYDEN CISNEROS VICTORIA, TX/ CHOUDRANT, LA 414 14.55
KAITLYN TORRES/ TANNER JAMES ALICE, TX/ KERVILLE, TX 408 20.8
CLAY SMITH/ JAKE LONG BROKEN BOW, OK/ COFFEYVILLE, KS 229 100
KOBY SANCHEZ/ ZACK MABRY ETHEL, LA/ PIEDMONT, AL 453 100
SANDERS MCELROY (DY)/ SCOUT 
MCELROY (DY)

MOUNTAIN VIEW, AR/ MOUNTAIN 
VIEW, AR 107 100

KOLBY KRIEGER/RICH SKELTON FREDRICKTOWN, MO/ LLANO, TX 114 100
CODY CAMERER/ CASEY HICKS KIO, OK/ TALALA, OK 169 100
RENO STOEBNER/ WHIT KITCHENS STEPHENVILLE, TX/ MAGNOLIA, TX 412 100
KENT NIXON/ LARRY HAMMONS PLEASANTON, TX/ SAN ANTONIO, TX 418 100
GARRETT ELMORE/ TYDANIEL HALLER SPRINGER, OK/ MIDLAND, TX 422 100
KOLDEN HUEBNER/ LORRAINE MORENO WIMBERLEY, TX/ MATHIS, TX 423 100
RENDON POWLEDGE (DY)/ BLAINE 
BURLESON (DY) GRANDVIEW, TX/ WALLER, TX 438 100
TRENT WOOD/ HAYDEN POWELL PORTALES, NM/ ROGERS, NM 439 100
BLAINE BURLESON (DY)/ CARSON 
SONNIER (DY) WALLER TX/ BOLING, TX 440 100
TEE LUTTRELL/ CALEB GREEN CHOUDRANT, LA/ STEPHENVILLE, TX 446 100
ROWDY BLUEMEL/ GREG PHILLIPS TAFT, TX/ PARADISE, TX 447 100
CLINT KELLER/ BOOGIE RAY FORSYTH, GA/ MABANK, TX 454 100
QUISTO LOPEZ/ SERGIO GONZALES BEEVILLE, TX/ KINGSVILLE, TX 455 100
GREG PHILLIPS/ COLBY TALLEY PARADISE, TX/ DRIPPING SPRINGS, TX 457 100
CASEY HICKS/ STITCHES STANLEY TALALA, OK/ WAGONER, OK 523 100

RODEO CORPUS CHRSTI

Robstown, TX starting: 5/8/2023 ending: 5/9/2023
Monday- TEAM ROPING 2



Qualifying Rounds

Rodeo:
Perf:

Name Hometown DRAW 1 DRAW 2 Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$ Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$ AVE Plc AVE AVE $
DY Pays on 

AVE $
RILEY KITTLE/ JACE HELTON WOODLAND, AL/ TOLAR, TX 447 435 6.79 4 $400.00 5.99 4 $400.00 12.78 1 $2,030.00
DUSTIN MUELLER/ JUSTIN DELAGARZA REFUGIO, TX/ FREER, TX 456 421 5.65 1 $1,600.00 7.53 13.18 2 $1,680.00
BILLY BOB BROWN/ KIRBY BLANKENSHIP CARBON, TX/ LAMPASAS, TX 418 442 7.78 5.84 2 $1,200.00 13.62 3 $1,330.00

ZEB CHAPMAN/ ROSS LOWRY LAFAYETTE, GA/ SUMMERVILLE, GA 229 426 8.41 6.58 14.99 4 $980.00
NELSON WYATT/ JADE CORKILL CLANTON, AL/ FALLON, NV 382 413 11.13 4.7 1 $1,600.00 15.83 5 $630.00
THOMAS ZUNIGA/ RENO STOEBNER YORKTOWN, TX/ STEPHENVILLE, TX 426 382 8.04 8.26 16.3 6 $350.00
CONLEY KLEINHANS (DY)/ BRAY 
FENOGLIO (DY) MONTAGUE, TX/ NOCONA, TX 457 419 7.99 8.51 16.5 $2,500.00
TREVOR HOWARD/ CODY HEFLIN SALLISAW, OK/ PRYOR, OK 420 443 10.13 6.71 16.84KREECE DEARING (DY)/ RENDON 
POWLEDGE (DY) CHICO, TX/ GRANDVIEW, TX 230 456 10.07 7.16 17.23 $1,000.00
JOSEPH BROWN/ JUSTIN AMBRIZ ROSS, TX/ POTEET, TX 405 444 11.33 5.94 3 $800.00 17.27
TANNER TOMLINSON/ PATRICK SMITH ANGLETON, TX/ LIPAN, TX 440 425 6.96 10.46 17.42

SPEED WILLIAMS/ GABRIEL WILLIAMS COMANCHE, TX/ COMANCHE, TX 416 451 8.71 8.97 17.68
LARRY HAMMONS/ KENT NIXON SAN ANTONIO, TX/ PLEASANTON, TX 114 460 7.81 9.88 17.69
JADE CORKILL*/ JUSTIN VALLEJO FALLON, NV/ LULING, TX 413 416 11.5 6.8 18.3
CALEB GREEN/ JOE MATTERN STEPHENVILLE, TX/ MAGNOLIA, TX 460 230 11.25 7.54 18.79
KASTON PEAVY/ SHANE EDMONSON BAY MINETTE, AL/ DAWSON, AL 107 458 13.05 6.38 19.43
TY ARNOLD/ KADEN PROFILI MIDWAY, TX/ JACKSONVILLE, TX 451 112 6.89 13.12 20.01
DEETS DAVIS/ JAYDEN CISNEROS VICTORIA, TX/ CHOUDRANT, LA 421 414 7.7 14.55 22.25
THOMAS BRAMAN/ TEE LUTTRELL VICTORIA, TX/ CHOUDRANT, LA 458 405 17.29 7.16 24.45HOLDEN WARNASCH (DY)/ HAYES 
JOHNSON (DY) BULVERDE, TX/ FORT WORTH, TX 455 428 15.95 9.45 25.4
KAITLYN TORRES/ TANNER JAMES ALICE, TX/ KERVILLE, TX 442 408 13.79 20.8 34.59

CLAY SMITH/ JAKE LONG BROKEN BOW, OK/ COFFEYVILLE, KS 454 229 5.73 2 $1,200.00 100 105.73
JAMES ARVISO/ DANIEL BRAMAN SEBA DALKAI, AZ/ REFUGIO, TX 423 452 100 6.24 106.24
KOBY SANCHEZ/ ZACK MABRY ETHEL, LA/ PIEDMONT, AL 459 453 6.3 3 $800.00 100 106.3
BEAU HEBERT/ SPEED WILLIAMS* FRIERSON, LA/ CAMP VERDE, AZ 446 459 100 6.55 106.55CHANNING WESCOTT (DY)/ KREECE
DEARING (DY) DELEON, TX/ CHICO, TX 428 417 100 7.49 107.49
JT HILL (DY)/ COLTON CLAYTON (DY) WEATHERFORD, TX/ NEEDVILLE, TX 412 420 100 7.98 107.98

KOLDEN HUEBNER/ LORRAINE MORENO WIMBERLEY, TX/ MATHIS, TX 453 423 8.44 100 108.44

GARRETT ELMORE/ TYDANIEL HALLER SPRINGER, OK/ MIDLAND, TX 419 422 8.6 100 108.6RENDON POWLEDGE (DY)/ BLAINE 
BURLESON (DY) GRANDVIEW, TX/ WALLER, TX 417 438 9.19 100 109.19

CODY CAMERER/ CASEY HICKS KIO, OK/ TALALA, OK 435 169 10.29 100 110.29
TEE LUTTRELL/ CALEB GREEN CHOUDRANT, LA/ STEPHENVILLE, TX 443 446 12.08 100 112.08
CLINT KELLER/ BOOGIE RAY FORSYTH, GA/ MABANK, TX 438 454 13.02 100 113.02
CASEY HICKS/ STITCHES STANLEY TALALA, OK/ WAGONER, OK 112 523 13.73 100 113.73BLAINE BURLESON (DY)/ CARSON 
SONNIER (DY) WALLER TX/ BOLING, TX 439 440 14.76 100 114.76SANDERS MCELROY (DY)/ SCOUT
MCELROY (DY)

MOUNTAIN VIEW, AR/ MOUNTAIN
VIEW, AR 414 107 100 100 200

KOLBY KRIEGER/RICH SKELTON FREDRICKTOWN, MO/ LLANO, TX 169 114 100 100 200
RENO STOEBNER/ WHIT KITCHENS STEPHENVILLE, TX/ MAGNOLIA, TX 452 412 100 100 200
KENT NIXON/ LARRY HAMMONS PLEASANTON, TX/ SAN ANTONIO, TX 422 418 100 100 200
TRENT WOOD/ HAYDEN POWELL PORTALES, NM/ ROGERS, NM 425 439 100 100 200
ROWDY BLUEMEL/ GREG PHILLIPS TAFT, TX/ PARADISE, TX 523 447 100 100 200
QUISTO LOPEZ/ SERGIO GONZALES BEEVILLE, TX/ KINGSVILLE, TX 408 455 100 100 200
GREG PHILLIPS/ COLBY TALLEY PARADISE, TX/ DRIPPING SPRINGS, TX 444 457 100 100 200

RODEO CORPUS CHRSTI

Robstown, TX starting: 5/8/2023 ending: 5/9/2023
Monday- TEAM ROPING 2



Rodeo:
Perf: Go-Round:

Name Hometown DRAW 1 Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$
JAXON CLEGG COWETA, OK 22 9.18 1 $1,600.00
KENNETH ATKINS HEMPSTEAD, TX 79 9.93 2 $1,200.00
RUSH HODGES COWETA, OK 32 9.95 3 $800.00

TY KIRBY LIBERAL, MO 136 9.97 4 $400.00
WEST SMITH EMMET, AR 61 10.14
DONTAE PACHECO BLOOMFIELD, NM 59 10.44
DYLAN HANCOCK SAN ANGELO, TX 130 10.45
CASH FUESZ EUREKA, KS 14 10.5
ROAN HUDSON FORT OGDEN, FL 26 10.55
TYLER CALHOUN (DY) ANDERSON, TX 87 11.11
TRENT CREAGER STILLWATER, OK 31 11.13

TREVOR HALE PERRYTON, TX 72 11.58
EDDIE DEVER BELLVILLE, TX 75 12.23
CHISUM ALLEN MENARD, TX 74 12.5
TATE TEAGUE STEPHENVILLE 17 12.66
GUY RAASCH (DY) SWEENY 50 13.11
ZEB CHAPMAN LAFAYETTE, GA 68 13.88
CAYDEN HARMON STEPHENVILLE, TX 105 14.15
CLINT SINGLETON COMFORT, TX 37 14.44
PECOS TATUM LA PLATA, NM 66 14.81
TYLER BROOKS SOUTH FULTON, TN 52 15.06
TATUM MILLER MALVERN, AR 42 15.62
KYLE LUCAS CARSTAIRS, OK 35 15.98
MYLES MALONE DALLAS, TX 133 19.16
ROWDY HAFERKAMP CUERO, TX 25 19.5
HUDSON WALLACE GEORGE WEST, TX 60 20.87
KYAN WILHITE (DY) CLOVIS, NM 29 100
GARRETT ELMORE SPRINGER, OK 70 100RENDON POWLEDGE 
(DY) GRANDVIEW 49 100
COLE CLEMONS OKEECHOBEE, FL 23 100
LUKE COLEMAN (DY) MADISONVILLE 56 100
BLAZE BYLER (DY) BELLVILLE, TX 57 100KREECE DEARING 
(DY) CHICO 69 100
HAYES JOHNSON FORT WORTH, TX 76 100
JARVIS DEMERY BEGGS, OK 51 100
WILLIAM WHAYNE TULSA, OK 100 100
WACEY ZANT STEPHENVILLE, TX 77 100
ACE SLONE CUERO, TX 15 100

MCKADE WICKETT MULDROW, OK 39 100
NEIL DOVE HICO, TX 27 100
BRAEDON WEAVER CHAPMAN RANCH, TX 43 100
TOM CROUSE GALLATIN, MO 30 100
CHISM GOODRICH HUMBOLDT, TN 41 100
SAM POWERS SONORA, TX 53 100
WESTON PETERS SAN ANTONIO, TX 55 100
JAYDEN BROUSSARD BROUSSARD, LA 40 100
CHANCE LITTLE LLANO, TX 58 100
BO BROWN CANT, FL TON TONCUTTER PAREO (DY) -- 
NTO PORTALES TON TON
KING PICKETT STEPHENVILLE, TX 46 TONNZALIN EDWARDS --
NTO WAGONER, OK TON TONN

JOHN DOUCH HUNTSVILLE, TX 48

RODEO CORPUS CHRSTI

Robstown, TX starting: 5/8/2023 ending: 5/9/2023
Monday- TIE-DOWN ROPING 1

Qualifying Rounds



Rodeo:
Perf: Go-Round:

Name Hometown DRAW 2 Rnd1 TIME Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$
DYLAN HANCOCK SAN ANGELO, TX 76 10.45 7.93 1 $1,600.00
CHANCE LITTLE LLANO, TX 49 100 8.02 2 $1,200.00
COLE CLEMONS OKEECHOBEE, FL 74 100 8.75 3 $800.00
JAYDEN BROUSSARD BROUSSARD, LA 53 100 8.95 4 $400.00
SAM POWERS SONORA, TX 52 100 9.09
TRENT CREAGER STILLWATER, OK 56 11.13 9.41
TATE TEAGUE STEPHENVILLE 30 12.66 9.94
TOM CROUSE GALLATIN, MO 57 100 10.14
TREVOR HALE PERRYTON, TX 42 11.58 10.47
PECOS TATUM LA PLATA, NM 17 14.81 10.53
CLINT SINGLETON COMFORT, TX 79 14.44 10.7
HUDSON WALLACE GEORGE WEST, TX 27 20.87 11.47
TYLER CALHOUN (DY) ANDERSON, TX 37 11.11 11.63
DONTAE PACHECO BLOOMFIELD, NM 26 10.44 11.64
CHISUM ALLEN MENARD, TX 68 12.5 11.76
GUY RAASCH (DY) SWEENY 14 13.11 11.84
ROAN HUDSON FORT OGDEN, FL 100 10.55 11.92
RUSH HODGES COWETA, OK 60 9.95 12.54
ZEB CHAPMAN LAFAYETTE, GA 51 13.88 13.87
ROWDY HAFERKAMP CUERO, TX 50 19.5 14.88
TY KIRBY LIBERAL, MO 72 9.97 16.21
CHISM GOODRICH HUMBOLDT, TN 25 100 16.65
TYLER BROOKS SOUTH FULTON, TN 31 15.06 17.94
KYAN WILHITE (DY) CLOVIS 130 100 100
GARRETT ELMORE SPRINGER, OK 69 100 100
RENDON POWLEDGE 
(DY) GRANDVIEW 35 100 100
LUKE COLEMAN (DY) MADISONVILLE 61 100 100
JAXON CLEGG COWETA, OK 32 9.18 100
BLAZE BYLER (DY) BELLVILLE, TX 66 100 100
KYLE LUCAS CARSTAIRS, OK 22 15.98 100
KREECE DEARING 
(DY) CHICO 133 100 100
HAYES JOHNSON FORT WORTH, TX 136 100 100
WEST SMITH EMMET, AR 105 10.14 100
JARVIS DEMERY BEGGS, OK 29 100 100
WILLIAM WHAYNE TULSA, OK 55 100 100
WACEY ZANT STEPHENVILLE, TX 58 100 100
ACE SLONE CUERO, TX 43 100 100
CASH FUESZ EUREKA, KS 87 10.5 100
MCKADE WICKETT MULDROW, OK 77 100 100
TATUM MILLER MALVERN, AR 75 15.62 100
KENNETH ATKINS HEMPSTEAD, TX 70 9.93 100
NEIL DOVE HICO, TX 40 100 100
BRAEDON WEAVER CHAPMAN RANCH, TX 15 100 100
WESTON PETERS SAN ANTONIO, TX 59 100 100
MYLES MALONE DALLAS, TX 39 19.16 100
EDDIE DEVER BELLVILLE, TX 23 12.23 100
CAYDEN HARMON STEPHENVILLE, TX 41 14.15 100
KING PICKETT STEPHENVILLE, TX TONN TONN nnto
JOHN DOUCH HUNTSVILLE, TX TONN nnto

Robstown, TX starting: 5/8/2023 ending: 5/9/2023
Monday- TIE-DOWN ROPING 2

RODEO CORPUS CHRSTI
Qualifying Rounds



Rodeo:
Perf: Go-Round:

Name Hometown DRAW 1 DRAW 2 Rnd1 TIME Plc 1 Rnd1$ Rnd2 TIME Plc 2 Rnd2$ AVE AVE Plc AVE $ DY AVE $
TOTAL $ 

won
DYLAN HANCOCK SAN ANGELO, TX 130 76 10.45 7.93 1 $1,600.00 18.38 1 $2,030.00 $3,630.00
TRENT CREAGER STILLWATER, OK 31 56 11.13 9.41 20.54 2 $1,680.00 $1,680.00
TREVOR HALE PERRYTON, TX 72 42 11.58 10.47 22.05 3 $1,330.00 $1,330.00
DONTAE PACHECO BLOOMFIELD, NM 59 26 10.44 11.64 22.08 4 $980.00 $980.00
ROAN HUDSON FORT OGDEN, FL 26 100 10.55 11.92 22.47 5 $630.00 $630.00
RUSH HODGES COWETA, OK 32 60 9.95 3 $800.00 12.54 22.49 6 $350.00 $1,150.00
TATE TEAGUE STEPHENVILLE 17 30 12.66 9.94 22.6 $0.00
TYLER CALHOUN (DY) ANDERSON, TX 87 37 11.11 11.63 22.74 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
CHISUM ALLEN MENARD, TX 74 68 12.5 11.76 24.26 $0.00
GUY RAASCH (DY) SWEENY 50 14 13.11 11.84 24.95 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
CLINT SINGLETON COMFORT, TX 37 79 14.44 10.7 25.14 $0.00
PECOS TATUM LA PLATA, NM 66 17 14.81 10.53 25.34 $0.00
TY KIRBY LIBERAL, MO 136 72 9.97 4 $400.00 16.21 26.18 $400.00
ZEB CHAPMAN LAFAYETTE, GA 68 51 13.88 13.87 27.75 $0.00
HUDSON WALLACE GEORGE WEST, TX 60 27 20.87 11.47 32.34 $0.00
TYLER BROOKS SOUTH FULTON, TN 52 31 15.06 17.94 33 $0.00
ROWDY HAFERKAMP CUERO, TX 25 50 19.5 14.88 34.38 $0.00
CHANCE LITTLE LLANO, TX 58 49 100 8.02 2 $1,200.00 108.02 $1,200.00
COLE CLEMONS OKEECHOBEE, FL 23 74 100 8.75 3 $800.00 108.75 $800.00
JAYDEN BROUSSARD BROUSSARD, LA 40 53 100 8.95 4 $400.00 108.95 $400.00
SAM POWERS SONORA, TX 53 52 100 9.09 109.09 $0.00
JAXON CLEGG COWETA, OK 22 32 9.18 1 $1,600.00 100 109.18 $1,600.00
KENNETH ATKINS HEMPSTEAD, TX 79 70 9.93 2 $1,200.00 100 109.93 $1,200.00
TOM CROUSE GALLATIN, MO 30 57 100 10.14 110.14 $0.00
WEST SMITH EMMET, AR 61 105 10.14 100 110.14 $0.00
CASH FUESZ EUREKA, KS 14 87 10.5 100 110.5 $0.00
EDDIE DEVER BELLVILLE, TX 75 23 12.23 100 112.23 $0.00
CAYDEN HARMON STEPHENVILLE, TX 105 41 14.15 100 114.15 $0.00
TATUM MILLER MALVERN, AR 42 75 15.62 100 115.62 $0.00
KYLE LUCAS CARSTAIRS, OK 35 22 15.98 100 115.98 $0.00
CHISM GOODRICH HUMBOLDT, TN 41 25 100 16.65 116.65 $0.00
MYLES MALONE DALLAS, TX 133 39 19.16 100 119.16 $0.00
KYAN WILHITE (DY) CLOVIS 29 130 100 100 200 $0.00
GARRETT ELMORE SPRINGER, OK 70 69 100 100 200 $0.00
RENDON POWLEDGE 
(DY) GRANDVIEW 49 35 100 100 200 $0.00
LUKE COLEMAN (DY) MADISONVILLE 56 61 100 100 200 $0.00
BLAZE BYLER (DY) BELLVILLE, TX 57 66 100 100 200 $0.00
KREECE DEARING 
(DY) CHICO 69 133 100 100 200 $0.00
HAYES JOHNSON FORT WORTH, TX 76 136 100 100 200
JARVIS DEMERY BEGGS, OK 51 29 100 100 200 $0.00
WILLIAM WHAYNE TULSA, OK 100 55 100 100 200 $0.00
WACEY ZANT STEPHENVILLE, TX 77 58 100 100 200 $0.00
ACE SLONE CUERO, TX 15 43 100 100 200 $0.00
MCKADE WICKETT MULDROW, OK 39 77 100 100 200 $0.00
NEIL DOVE HICO, TX 27 40 100 100 200 $0.00
BRAEDON WEAVER CHAPMAN RANCH, TX 43 15 100 100 200 $0.00
WESTON PETERS SAN ANTONIO, TX 55 59 100 100 200 $0.00
KING PICKETT STEPHENVILLE, TX 46 TONN TONN nnto #VALUE! $0.00
JOHN DOUCH HUNTSVILLE, TX 48 TONN nnto #VALUE! $0.00
BO BROWN CANT, FL TON TON TON #VALUE! 0
ZALIN EDWARDS -- 
NTO WAGONER, OK TON TONN TONN #VALUE! $0.00
CUTTER PAREO (DY) -- 
NTO PORTALES TON TON TON $0.00

RODEO CORPUS CHRSTI
Qualifying Rounds

Robstown, TX starting: 5/8/2023 ending: 5/9/2023
Monday- TIE-DOWN ROPING Aggregate
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